
Week 1 Monday 4 March Tuesday 5 March Wednesday 6 March Thursday 7 March Friday 8 March

English Lang 1 Physics 1 Biology 1 Chemistry 2 Maths Paper 2

1h45 SS 1h45 / CS 1h15 SS 1h45 / CS 1h15 SS 1h45 / CS 1h15 1h30

           

Maths Paper 1 Chemistry 1 English Lit Paper 1 Physics 2 Biology 2

1h30 SS 1h45 / CS 1h15 1h45 SS 1h45 / CS 1h15 SS 1h45 / CS 1h15

Week 2 Monday 11 March Tuesday 12 March Wednesday 13 March Thursday 14 March Friday 15 March

English Lang 2
BTEC T&T / CNAT iMedia / 

H&S  

1h45 2h / 1h30  / 1h15

           

Maths Paper 3
BTEC T&T / CNAT iMedia / H&S catch 

up of BTEC/CNAT from Tuesday 

clashes

1h30 2h / 1h30  / 1h15
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